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ANAMA GAL 

Sl 
Course Name/Course Code CO Attainment 

No 

C201 Numerical Techniques ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2.10 2.00 

C01 CO2 C03 C04 C05| CO6 
18MAT31 Transform Calculus, Fourier Series And 

2.30 2.30 2.10 

|-III 
18CS32-DATA STRUCTURES AND APPLICATIONS2.50 2.50 2.602.60 

203 18CS33-Analog and Digital Electronics 
18CS34 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 

18C$35-Software Engineering 

C202 
2.00 1.90 1.301.80 1.94 
1.60 1.70 1.90 1.800 
2.50| 2.50 2.60 2.60 

C204 
C205 

C206-18cs36- DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES 1.90 1.80 1.90 

18CSL37 Analog and Digital Electronics 
Laboratory 

C20L7 2.50 2.60 2.40 2.6 

C20L818CSL38 Data Structures Laboratory 
C211 18MAT41-ENGINEERNG MATHEMATICS-IV 
212 18CS42-Design and Analysis of, Algorithms 

C21318CS43-Operating Systems.a: D a 

| 2.40 2.50 2.60 
2.00 2.00 2.30 2.30 2.30 
2.40 2.40 2.40 

2.30 2.30 2.30 
2.402.70 2.70 2.70 

2.70 2.60 2.70 
2.40 2.32 240 2.40 

2.30 
C214 |18CS44 Micrbcontroller and Embedded Systems 

18CS45-Object Oriented Concepts 
18CS46-DATA COMMUNICATION 

C215 
C216 

18CSL47 Design and Analysis of Algorithm 

Laboratory 
|18CSL48 Microcontroller and Embedded Systems 

Laboratory 
|18CS51-MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
FOR IT INDUSTRY 

C21L7 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 

C21L8 2.80 2.80 2.50 

301 2.30 2.40 2.40 2.30 2.20 

| 1.70 1.60 1.80 2.20 2.00 
| 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 

1.70 1.60 1.80| 2.20 2.00 
2.32 

C302 18CS52- Computer Networks and Security 
C303 18CS53-DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
C304 18CS54-Automata theory and Computability_ 

18CS55-Application Development using Python 
18CS56-Unix Progamming 
18CSL57- Computer Network Laboratory 
18CSL58 DBMS Laboratory with mini project 
18CS61 System Software and Compilers 

C305 2.34 2.28 2.31 
2.30 2.30 C306 

C30L7 
C30L8 
C311 

2.38 
2.30 2.20 
2.50 
2.40 2.50 
2.40 2.40 | 2.50 

2.80 

2.30 

2.50 2.50 

2.60 

C312 18CS62-Computer Graphics and Visulization 2.80 2.80 2.70 2.70 
C313 18CS63-WEB TECHNOLOGY AND ITS APPLICATIONS 2.330 2.20 2.30 2.30 2.30 

2.50 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 C314 
C315 

C31L6 18CSL66 System Software Laboratory 

18CS643-Cloud Computing and Its Applications 
2.80 2.80 2.80 2.70 2.702.74 

1 2.30 2.50 2.50 _ 
18EE653-Renewable Energy Resources 



C31L7 18CSL67 Computer Graphics Lab with Mini Project 2.30 2.30 2.30 
C31L8 18CSL68 - Mobile Application Development 

2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.70 Laboratory 
18CS71 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE 
LEARNING 

C401 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.50 2.50 

C40218CS72-Big Big Data Analytics 2.45 2.42 2.48 2.47 2.48 
C403 18CS734-User interface design 

18CS745 ROBOTIC PROCESS AUTOMATION 
2.30 1.90 2.20 2.202.20 
1.80| 2.00 1.80 1.90 1.90 C4044 

C4051 18EE753- Electrical Energy Conservation & Auditing 2.45 

C4052 18ME751-ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT 
18CSL76 - Artificial Intelligence and Machine 

Learning Lab 
18CS81 INTERNET OF THINGS TECHNOLOGY 

2.42 2.48 2.47 2.48 2.47 
2.51 2.53 2.54 2.58 

C40L6 3.00 3.00 2.60 

C411 
2.20 2.00 2.10 2.00 2.20 

C412 18CS822- Storage Area Network 
C413P 18CSP83-Project phase 2 
C414TS 18CSS84 Technical Seminar 
C4151 18CS185 - Intership 

1.50 1.20 1.30 1.50 1.70 
2.90 2.90 | 2.70 

2.90 2.90 2.90 2.80 2.90 
| 3.00 1.50 3.00 1.50 

H522 
pt. of Computer Science& En 
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OALOX 

Program level Course-PO matrlx of all courses of 2018-22 Batch 

PO6 PO7 PO8 P09 PO10 P011 PO12 PS01 Ps02 PS03 
COURSES P01 PO2 PO3 P04 PO5 

C201 
C202 

C203 
C204 
C205 

2 
c206 

C20L7 
C20L8 

C211 
C212 

:13 
C214 
C215 
C216 
C21L 

C21L8 
C301 

2 

2 

2 

2 2 2 
C302 

C303 
C304 
C305 
C306 

C30L7 

c30L8 
C311 
C312 
C313 
c314 
C315 

IL6 
c31L7 
C31L8 
C401 
C402 
C403 
C404 

C4051 

C4052 
C40L6 
C40P8 
C411 

C412 
C413P 

C414TS| 
C4151 31 T3 
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